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TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF B.A. B.Ed & B.Sc B.Ed Part Il MAIN EXAMINATIONS, 2023

In pursuance of order of hon’ble Vice-Chancellor dated 30.06.2023 Main Examinations schedule 2023 for the courses B.A. B.Ed & B.Sc

B.Ed Part Wl is issued as follows:

Time: - 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM
B.Sc.-B.Ed Part 111

Date & Day

B.A.-B.Ed Part 11

Subjects

Subjects

Guidance and Counseling in School

13.07.2023. Thursday

Guidance and Counseling in School

Language across the curriculum

15.07.2023. Saturday

Language across the curriculum

Information & Communication (1CT)

18.07.2023. Tuesday

Information & Communication (ICT)

Chemistry Paper |

Chemistry Paper Il

20.07.2023. Thursday Pol. Science Paper |
22.07.2023. Saturday Pol. Science Paper Il
25.07.2023. Tuesday English Paper | Chemistry Paper 111
27.07.2023, Thursday English Paper Il Mathematics Paper |
31.07.2023. Monday Public Administration Paper | Mathematics Paper 11
Public Administration Paper |l Mathematics Paper 1
Botany Paper |

02.08.2023. Wednesday

04.08.2023. Friday History Paper |
07.08.2023. Monday History Paper Il Botany Paper Il
10.08.2023. Thursday Hindi Paper | Botany Paper 111
12.08.2023. Saturday Hindi Paper Il Zoology Paper |
16.08.2023. Wednesday Geography Paper | Zoology Paper 1l
18.08.2023. Friday Geography Paper |l Nos_cmw Paper 111 L]
21.08.2023. Monday Sociology Paper | v:v.v..zm Paper |
sociology Paper Il Physics Paper 11
Physics Paper 11 .

23.08.2023, Wednesday

sanskrit Paper |

25.08.2023, Friday

sanskrit Paper

— 28.08.2023. Monday

pedagogy of School Subjects

Mathematics, Biology, Gen. Science, n:mBWEF




e

31.08.2023, Thursday Psychology Paper |
| 02.09.2023, Saturday Psychology Paper Il e R
| 05.09.2023, Tuesday Economics Paperl | SO
/ 08.09.2023, Friday Economics Paper Il | s
, 11.09.2023. Monday Home Science Paper | E—— , "
~ 12.09.2023. Tuesday Home Science Paper Il . I
13.09.2023. Wednesday Urdu Paper | -- .
14.09.2023. Thursday Urdu Paper I -

15.09.2023. Friday

Pedagogy of School Subjects
English, Geography, Hindi, History, Social Studies,
Sanskrit, Civics, Economics

days on emazil id exam@msbrijuniversity.ac.in

Note: - Representation of grievances against question papers, if any, should be sent to the Controller of Examination M.S.B. University, through
the concerned center superintendent along with the copy of the question paper with in a week from the date of the examinations of the
paper, after which no representation will be entertained. The concerned center superintendent should send it to the University within two

(Dr Far
Controller of Examinations




